3-14 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Industrial Ethernet Sw
itches  >
IKS-6726 Series
3
IKS-6726 Series
Introduction

IKS-6726 Series
3
Ordering Information
IKS-6726 Modular Rackmount Ethernet Switch System
Modular managed rackmount Ethernet switch systems with 8 fixed 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 slots for fast Ethernet modules, and 1 slot for a Gigabit
Ethernet module. Supports up to 24+2G ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature.
IKS-6726 with power supply PM-7200 modules
(Gigabit or fast Ethernet)
Step 1: Select Ethernet switch system Step 2: Select interface modules
Note: The IKS-6726 Ethernet switch system is delivered without interface modules.
Please see page 4-31 to determine which PM-7200 interface modules are suitable
for your application.
Available Models Power Supply
Front Cabling,
Front Display
Isolated Power Supply 1 Isolated Power Supply 2
24 VDC
(18 to 36 V)
48 VDC
(36 to 72 V)
HV: 88 to 300
VDC and 85 to
264 VAC
24 VDC
(18 to 36 V)
48 VDC
(36 to 72 V)
HV: 88 to 300
VDC and 85 to
264 VAC
IKS-6726-F-24-T 1 --- --- --- --- ---
IKS-6726-F-24-24-T 1 --- --- 1 --- ---
IKS-6726-F-24-48-T 1 --- --- --- 1 ---
IKS-6726-F-24-HV-T 1 --- --- --- --- 1
IKS-6726-F-48-T --- 1 --- --- --- ---
IKS-6726-F-48-48-T --- 1 --- --- 1 ---
IKS-6726-F-48-HV-T --- 1 --- --- --- 1
IKS-6726-F-HV-T --- --- 1 --- --- ---
IKS-6726-F-HV-HV-T --- --- 1 --- --- 1
                       Interface Module
Slot 1 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ --- √ √
Slot 2 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ --- √ √
Slot 3 --- √ --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---